2020

Luftgewehr

Fey, Michael

Fey, Renate

Kleinsorg, Reiner

Schenkel, Christian

Schléomer, Peter

Luftgewehr Auflage

Bien, Hermann

Eller, Glinther

Engel, Udo

Geurtz, Michael

Hastrich, Paul

Holzapfel, Inge

Knorn, Elke

Knorn, Hans

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Meyer-Gladbach, Waltraud

Schenkel, Christian

Schléomer, Peter

Steinkopf, Gerhard

Tils, Thomas

Zimmerstutzen

Kleinsorg, Reiner

Schenkel, Christian

Schlomer, Peter

Zimmerstutzen Auflage

Kleinsorg, Reiner

Knorn, Hans

Schenkel, Christian

Schlomer, Peter

KK 100m

Schldomer, Peter

KK 100m Auflage

Eller, Giinther

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Schenkel, Christian

Schléomer, Peter

Tils, Thomas

Vollmann, Gaby

KK Sportgewehr

Fey, Michael

VM

X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X X

KM

341
327
362

347

295,6
306,1
302,8
299,1
309,0
300,9
308,1
308,9
300,9
281,4
302,9
311,6

307,1

239
226
268

255
269
266
270

253

295

299

298

296
297

BM

359
326
358

295,6
311,2
307,1
297,4
288,3
311,2
299,2
307,0
312,6

303,3

249

252

262

267

269

258

288
300

298

297
297

261

LM

DM




2020

KK 50m Auflage

Eller, Glinther

Engel, Udo

Geurtz, Michael

Hastrich, Paul

Knorn, Elke

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Schenkel, Christian

Schlomer, Peter

Tils, Thomas

KK Liegend

Engel, Udo

Fey, Michael

Fey, Renate

Geurtz, Michael

Kleinsorg, Reiner

Luftpistole

Kirchner, Alfons

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Laufenberg, Walter

Tils, Thomas

Luftpistole Auflage

Hemm, Sepp

Klopsch, Horst

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Schmidt, Hermann-Josef

Tils, Thomas

Freie Pistole Auflage

Hemm, Sepp

KK Sportpistole

Kirchner, Alfons

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Laufenberg, Walter

Rolshoven, Dirk

Zaun, Peter

KK Sportpistole Auflage

Klopsch, Horst

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Zentralfeuerpistole

Kirchner, Alfons

Klopsch, Horst

Laufenberg, Walter

Schmidt, Hermann-Josef

VM

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

xX X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

KM

291,5
288,8
281,9
296,7
289,9
305,0
284,5
307,6
304,9

571
577
564
551
589

316
315
304
310

287,5
284
286

260,8

279,9

228
211
213
244
224

273
260

201
233
218
231

BM

Abbruch

X X X X X X X X

Abbruch
X

xX X X X

316
324
295
313

Abbruch

X X X X

Abbruch

X

220

222

244

192

Abbruch

204

216
226

LM

DM




2020

25m Pistole 9mm

Kriegelstein, Gerhard

Uzunalioglu, Onder

25m Revolver .357 Mag.

Laufenberg, Walter

Rolshoven, Dirk

Standardpistole

Kirchner, Alfons

Perkussionspistole

Pohl, Glinter

Rolshoven, Dirk

Schmidt, Hermann-Josef

VM

KM

322
311

179
341

397

120

111

BM LM

Abbruch

Abbruch

425

106

DM




